
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
14 
53 

766 
451 
149 
287 
249 

5 
49 

590 
11 
71 

156 
26 
91 
64 

507 
727 
44 

116 
136 
161 
231 
824 
702 
30 

350 
73 

114 
36 

142 
488 
291 
981 

25 
61 

222 
887 
941 
122 

Name 
Marc de Reuver 
Ceriel Klein Kromhof 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Harri Kullas 
Dennis Ullrich 
Marcus Schiffer 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Kevin Wouts 
Günter Schmidinger 
Nick Triest 
Sébastien Pourcel 
Christian Brockel 
Angus Heidecke 
Mike Stender 
Jeremy Seewer 
Dominique Thury 
Lars van Berkel 
Boris Maillard 
Jan Uhlig 
Nikolay Paschinskiy 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Lars Reuther 
Kasper Jensen 
Nick Kouwenberg 
Nicolai M Hansen 
Max Von Schoting 
Stefan Hage 
Rikard Hansson 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Michel Kaschny 
Franz Lofquist 
Freek van der Vlist 
Filip Thuresson 
Maik Schaller 

Petr Smitka 
Herjan Brakke 
Ron Noffz 
Kim O. Sörensen 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Hannes Volber 

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
OeAMTC 
SML 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMU 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMSB 

ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ AMSTELVEEN 
NED/ Daarlerveen 
AUT/ Peterskirchen 
FIN/ Helsinki 
GER/ Saarlouis 
GER/ Weilerswist 
DEN/ Naestved 
BEL/ HOBOKEN 
AUT/ Waldneukirchen 
BEL/ Lommel 
FRA/ Fontanes 
GER/ Petershagen 
GER/ Freiberg 
GER/ Eutin 
SUI/ Bülach 
GER/ SCHNEEBERG 
NED/ Veghel 
FRA/ GIGNAC 
GER/ Lugau 
UKR/ Grünheide 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
GER/ Pleidelsheim 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
NED/ Drunen 
DEN/ Silkeborg 
SWE/ Enkoping 
GER/ Goes 
SWE/ skövde 
GER/ Wangels 
GER/ Borstel-Hohenraden
SWE/ kavlinge 
NED/ Apeldoorn 
SWE/ Uddevalla 
GER/ Rudersberg 

CZE/ Mesto Touskov 
NED/ Staphorst 
GER/ Greifswald 
DEN/ Fjerritslev 
NED/ Heilbronn 
GER/ Gardelegen OT Alge

Trademark 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 

KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 

Entrant / Team  
BT Motorsport 
HSF Logistics Motorsport 
HSV-Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 
Sahkar KTM Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Suzuki Waldmann 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI E
TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team KTM GST-Berlin 
Kalli Racing Team 
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI E
Jumbo-Modiform-Theo Eggens Ra
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI E
Kalli Racing Team 
KTM GST/ GARIN MX Sport 
STC Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
AC Motec Yamaha Deutschland 
TEAM CASTROL POWER1 MOTO-
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine
Troy Lee Designes/ Honda Swede
Husqvarna SKS Racing Team NL 
KTM Scandinavia/Stombergs CM 
BvZ Racing Team 
Team 254 Castrol Power 1 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 

COFAIN Racing KTM 
HB Gebben Motoren Kawasaki 
Kalli Racing Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Suzuki Reinecke 
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
13 

12 
10 
9 
9 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
34:40.203 
34:43.897 
34:47.051 
34:49.948 
35:08.326 
35:15.697 
35:19.157 
35:23.270 
35:27.086 
35:29.327 
35:32.228 
35:34.632 
35:40.823 
35:42.149 
35:46.129 
35:50.515 
35:54.653 
36:14.641 
36:19.257 
36:28.436 
36:30.022 
36:34.138 
37:02.261 
34:41.457 
34:42.792 
34:45.449 
35:03.383 
35:06.088 
35:11.124 
35:22.212 
35:53.224 
37:10.293 
36:48.517 
35:57.078 

27:22.470 
23:52.221 
21:01.561 
21:12.579 
18:43.067 
14:18.012 

Diff 

3.694 
6.848 
9.745 

28.123 
35.494 
38.954 
43.067 
46.883 
49.124 
52.025 
54.429 

1:00.620 
1:01.946 
1:05.926 
1:10.312 
1:14.450 
1:34.438 
1:39.054 
1:48.233 
1:49.819 
1:53.935 
2:22.058 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:03.559 
2:03.837 
2:06.273 
2:06.317 
2:03.071 
2:06.653 
2:07.424 
2:07.886 
2:06.948 
2:07.461 
2:07.075 
2:09.108 
2:09.092 
2:09.068 
2:06.868 
2:09.257 
2:09.971 
2:09.635 
2:11.567 
2:13.030 
2:11.056 
2:12.521 
2:12.745 
2:08.140 
2:13.343 
2:12.860 
2:13.771 
2:12.819 
2:15.436 
2:13.194 
2:16.488 
2:10.464 
2:14.184 
2:19.009 

2:11.928 
2:06.517 
2:09.058 
2:11.801 
2:13.189 
2:07.630 

In Lap 
6 
1 
2 
8 
1 
6 
5 
5 
2 
1 
5 
2 
6 
6 
7 
3 
4 
2 
6 

16 
2 
3 
8 
4 
7 
1 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
6 
5 
2 

6 
3 
2 
5 
3 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 40             Classified: 34                Not classified: 6 

Margin of Victory 

3.694 

Ø km/h 

51,226 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.071 

km/h 

54,115 

Best Lap by 

149 - Dennis Ullrich 

Printed: 20.07.2014 14:39:31 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1. Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:01:40 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

20.07.2014 13:55 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 29/14
posted at:              h


